

Abstract of Cost.

(1) clearing & grubbing road land
by manual means — do —

Qty. Vide TMRP- (1) item (1)

i.e. — 0.6096 ha @ 72639.95/ha

= Rs. 44281.00

(2) scarifying the existing bituminous
surface.

Qty. Vide TMRP- (1) item (2)

i.e. — 443.00 m² @ 20.33 /m²

= Rs. 9006.00

(3) Cost of sub-grade & earthen shoulder

Qty. Vide TMRP- (9) item (12)

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i.e. - 1563.38 m ³ @ 258.91/m ³					
					= Rs. 430666.00
(4/7) Cost of G.C.B. by providing well graded material - do -					
Qty. Vid. TMRP - (1) item no (3)					
i.e. - 45.00 m ³ @ 3116.69/m ³					
					= Rs. 140251.00
(5/9) Providing, laying & spreading & Compacting W.B.M-II					
Qty. Vid. TMRP - (2) item (4)					
i.e. - 65.63 m ³ @ 6455.21/m ³					
					= Rs. 423655.00
(6/11) Providing, laying & spreading & Compacting W.B.M-III					
Qty. Vid. TMRP - (3) item (5)					
i.e. - 170.44 m ³ @ 6066.07/m ³					
					= Rs. 1033901.00
(7/14) Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (5:1).					
Qty. Vid. TMRP - (4) item no (6)					
i.e. - 2272.50 m ² @ 59.91/m ²					
					= Rs. 136145.00
(8/16) Providing, laying & rolling of close-graded premix surfacing.					
Qty. Vid. TMRP - (5) item no (7)					
i.e. - 2272.50 m ² @ 302.59/m ²					
Continuation					= Rs. 687636.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{9}{18}$ Providing & applying final coat with bitumen emulsion (BS1). Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (8) 1.1 - 11317.080 m^2 @ 20.52 / m^2 = Rs. 232276.00					
$\frac{10}{20}$ Providing a layer of S.D.C. Qty. Vide TMRP-(7) item (9) 1.1 - 226.119 m^3 @ 14681.22 / m^3 = Rs. 3319703.00					
$\frac{11}{21}$ Const. of D.C. Qty. Vide TMRP-(7) item (10) 1.1 - 29.75 m^3 @ 2471.90 / m^3 = Rs. 81180.00					
$\frac{12}{22}$ Const. of un-reinforced R.C.C. Pavement. Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (11) 1.1 - 399.96 m^3 @ 9788.38 / m^3 = Rs. 3914960.00					
$\frac{13}{25}$ Reinforced Cement Concrete NIS grade with local stone. Qty. Vide TMRP-(10) item no (16i) (i) K.M stone. Qty. Vide TMRP-(10) item (16i) 1.1 - 5.00 m^3 @ 2272.09 / m^3 = Rs. 11365.00 (ii) 200 mm stone. Qty. Vide TMRP-(10) item no (16ii)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
14- 12 nos @ 891.85/m ²					= Rs. 10702.00
(14/24) Providing & erecting direction & place identification					
Qty. Vid. TMAP-(11) item (12)					
1.2- 1.920 m ² @ 19243.56/m ²					= Rs. 36948.00
(15/31) Providing & fixing of sub-reflex brown cautionary, mandatory & informative sign board.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty. Vid. TMAP-(11) item (18)					
1.2- 11 nos @ 5261.71/m ²					= Rs. 84107.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty. Vid. TMAP-(11) item (18 ii)					
1.2- 14 nos @ 5582.42/m ²					= Rs. 78169.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty. Vid. TMAP-(11) item (18 iii)					
1.2- 8 nos @ 5388.98/m ²					= Rs. 43112.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty. Vid. TMAP-(11) item (18 iv)					
1.2- 6 nos @ 11403.72/m ²					= Rs. 68422.00
(16/29) 115 good boundary pillars					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vid. TNBP-(1) Item (19)					
1.2- 56 nos @ 829.67/m					
					= Rs. 46462.00
(17) 39	Printing new letters & figures.				
Qty. Vid. TNBP-(1) Item (20)					
1.2- 352 m/hr @ 0.74/m/hr					
					= Rs. 260.00
(18) 41	Planting of trees by the road side.				
Qty. Vid. TNBP-(1) Item no (21)					
1.2- 119 nos @ 1224.40/m					
					= Rs. 14570.00
(19) 43	Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound.				
(i) at edge of D.T Portion.					
Qty. Vid. TNBP-(1) Item (22i)					
1.2- 468.40 m ² @ 885.67/m ²					
					= Rs. 414848.00
(ii) at edge of C.C Portion.					
Qty. Vid. TNBP-(1) Item (22ii)					
1.2- 132.00 m ² @ 990.52/m ²					
					= Rs. 130749.00
(20) 48	Providing a fixing of logs of mainf. project.				
Qty. Vid. TNBP-(12) Item no (23)					
1.2- 2 nos @ 15575.90/m					
					= Rs. 31152.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/49 21 Bare masonry work in Cement mortar					
Qty. Vol. TNBP (10) idem no (13)					
1.1 - 8.64 m ² @ 7414.88/m ²					= Rs. 63978.00
22/50 22 Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Vol. TNBP (10) idem no (14)					
1.1 - 60.48 m ² @ 239.65/m ²					= Rs. 14494.00
23/51 23 Painting two coats including Primer coat.					
Qty. Vol. TNBP (10) idem no (15)					
1.1 - 60.48 m ² @ 133.29/m ²					= Rs. 8061.00
					= Rs. 11627223.00
Add, GST @ 18%.					= Rs. 20929.00
L. Cost @ 1%.					= Rs. 116272.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 79340.00
					= Rs. 13915735.00
Below @ 4.06% A.P.A = 65					564979.00
Net Amt.					= Rs. 13250756.00
24/03/24 S.E.					
25/03/24 S.E.					

20 Continuation